Chieve 22 04 19

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num. Pilota
16 ERBA Alessandro
68 RUGGERI Nicholas
106 GHEZZI Mara
118 BELLINI Emanuele
120 BALLABIO Mirko
126 BARELLI Mario
145 DAVERIO Gianni
173 SAGLIMBENI Lorenzo
184 MAGNONI Elia
193 CERIOTTI Daniele
207 BRESCIANI Emanuele
232 ROSSETTI Massimo
239 PATRUNO Juri Andrea
245 GUERINI Laura Jennifer
280 BRIGNOLI Riccardo
287 ZAGO Salvatore
292 FERRARI Davide
305 AMBONI Nicholas
350 TENE Lorenzo

384 DALL'AMICO Andrea

400 MAZZOLDI Matteo Vittorio

415 CORA Juri

423 AQUILINI Deborah
480 GALETTI River
491 POSSI Gabriele
501 DAGANI Michele
590 ERBA Stefano

616 BAIJ Dario

641 BARONCHELLI Fabio Mario

741 MAGONARA Jari
801 FISICHELLA Nicholas
810 CONTI Damiano
889 VARONE Giosue®
947 LAVEGLIA Stefano
957 BERNASCONI Elia
968 NARDIN Emanuele
997 LUCINI Andrea
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Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Classe

Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

Cat.

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX1
MX2

Elenco partenti
Motoclub
Quattro T
Berbenno

Cremona

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Mariano Comense
Brivio R. Lavelli
Mercallo

Mx Revel
Cairatese

Arsago Corse

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Mx Garda Lake

Pavia

Bergamo Sc. Ponte Nossa Mc Bg

Schianno
Arsago Corse

Team Giunta Factory

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Arsago Corse

Mercallo

Mx Garda Lake
Schianno

Somma Lombardo
Mantovano T. Nuvolari
Mx Garda Lake
Lumezzane

Quattro T

Schianno

Zeta Mx Park

Mercallo

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Quattro T

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Mercallo

Intimiano N. Noseda
Porta Nuova

Intimiano N. Noseda

Esposto ore : 08:51

Chieve, lunedi 22 aprile 2019
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Moto
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magmbimirng
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